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Shawn Pretorius
Steffan Lawrence
Henk Olivier
Aretha Bester
Tanja Burger Buss.
Theo Isaacs
Jean Ruiters
Brigette Batt
Chamone Dekker
Engela Webb 

www.graniteprojects.co.za 

Managing Director
Sales Director
Financial Director
Showroom Manager
Development Consultant 076 374 7577 

084 529 2931
081 280 6669
079 946 1836
060 892 0935 

shawn@graniteprojects.co.za
steffan@graniteprojects.co.za
henk@graniteprojects.co.za
quotes@graniteprojects.co.za
tanja@graniteprojects.co.za
info@graniteprojects.co.za
factory@graniteprojects.co.za
brigette@graniteprojects.co.za 

Estimator
Factory Manager
Finance 

(021) 905 3323
(021) 879 1962
(021) 905 3323 

Internal Sales Consultant (021) 905 3323/081 244 1005 chamone@graniteprojects.co.za 
HR & Admin (021) 905 3323 engela@graniteprojects.co.za 

www.graniteprojects.co.za
Directors: S.D Pretorius, H. G Olivier, S. Lawrence 

Personnel

 P.O Box: 

 Banking details: 

 Factory Address: 

 
Company Reg.#: 

Company VAT#: 

Showroom Address: 

: 

2009/076757/23 4100256017

Unit 2A 
22 Rome rd. 
Brackengate Buss. Park 
Brackenfell 
Dr. Rix Vegetable farm 
cnr. Botfontein & Bottelary Rd. 
Kleinkopmanskloof 
Tel: (021) 879 1962 
Postnet Suite #159 
Private Bag X13 
Brackenfell 
7560 
Granite Projects Cape 
Standard Bank 
Cheque acc.#: 2714 888 08 
B/code: 051001 
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